
RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 2025-26 SCHOOL YEAR 
 

CLASS SCHEDULE - MONDAYS 
GRADES 1 - 7      5:00-6:00 PM 
GRADE 8     5:00-6:15 PM 
 

DATE CLASS INFO 
 

SEP 08 FIRST CLASS 

15 Class 

22 Class 

29 Class 

 

OCT 06 Class 

13 NO CLASS – Columbus Day 

20 Class 

27 Class 

 

NOV 03 Class 

10 Class 

17 Class 

24 Class 

 

DEC 01 Class (Confessions 6th - 8th ) 

08 Class (Holy Day Mass) 

15 Class  (Confessions 3rd- 5th) 

22 NO CLASS – Christmas week 

29 NO CLASS – Holiday break 

 

JAN 05 Class 

12 Class 

19 NO CLASS – MLK Jr. Day 

26 Class 

 

FEB 02 Class 

09 Class 

16 NO CLASS – Presidents’ Day 

23 Class 

 

MAR 02 Class 

09 Class 

16 Class  

23 Class (Stations of the Cross) 

30 LAST CLASS (except REC and FHC) 

 

 

 
 
 

 

KIDS’ MASSES – SUNDAYS  10 AM 

OCTOBER 12, 2025 8TH GRADE 

NOVEMBER 9, 2025 7TH GRADE 

DECEMBER 14, 2025 6TH GRADE 

FEBRUARY 8, 2026 5TH GRADE 

MARCH 8, 2026 3rd/4th  GRADE 
 

FIRST RECONCILIATION – 2ND GRADE 

Mandatory 
Workshop 

Sat, 4/18/26        
9 AM - 12 PM 

Parish 
Center 

First 
Reconciliation 

Mon, 4/20/26 
5 PM 

Church 

 

FIRST HOLY COMMUNION – 3RD GRADE 

Mandatory 
Workshop 

Mon, 4/20/26 
5 PM 

Church 

Rehearsal 
Mon, 4/27/26 
6 PM 

Church 

FHC & outside 
Crowning  

Sat, 5/2/26 
10 AM 

Church 

May Crowning 
Sun, 5/3/26 
10 AM Mass 

Inside  
Church 

 

CONFIRMATION – 8TH GRADE 

Retreat 
Wed, 2/11/26 
5:30 - 8:30 PM 

St. Lawrence 

Confessions & 
Interviews 

TBD TBD 

Confirmation 
Sat, 5/16/26 
2 PM 

St. Joseph 

 

OTHER MANDATORY EVENTS 

Saints Retreat &  
Workshop - 6th 

Sat, 1/10/26 
9:30 - 11:30 AM 

Parish Center 

Mass of the 
Lord’s Supper -  
3rd and 7th 

Holy Thursday 
4/2/26  7 PM 

Church 

 

SPECIAL EVENTS – ALL GRADES 

Halloween Bingo 
Sat, 10/25/25 
5:30 - 8 PM 

Hall 

Pageant 
Rehearsal 

Thu, 12/18/25 
6 PM 

Hall 

Christmas Eve 
Pageant 

Wed, 12/24/25 
4:30 PM 

Hall 

End-of-Year 
Bingo 

TBD Hall 

Easter Egg Hunt 
& Easter Fair 

Sun, 3/29/26 
12:30 - 2:30 PM 

Hall 

 


